
Technical data sheet
Remote signalling replacement connector for MultiBase

Item number: 5096693

Replacement telephony connector, 2-pole version, for MultiBase base

Master data
Item number
Type
Description 1
Description 2
Manufacturer
Dimension
Smallest sales unit
Unit of quantity
Weight
Weight unit
CO2 Footprint (GWP) Cradle-to-
Gate

5096693
MB-FS
Replacement connector RS
for Multibase base
OBO
3-polig
25
Piece
0.31 kg
kg/100 pc.
0,0003 kg CO2e / 1 Piece

1 OBO | 26.10.2025
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Dimensions

Technical data
Pole version
Operating temperature, max.
Operating temperature, min.
Conductor cross-section, rigid
(single-wire/multiwire), min.
Protection rating
Permitted temperature range,
max.
Permitted temperature range,
min.

2
80 °C
-40 °C
1.5 mm²

IP20
80 °C

-40 °C
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